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No 4 SIMONNET Christophe /  
DUSSOUCHET Pascal (Rg=2)

Pass 12 1:58.294

Pass 27 3:16.995 1 1:18.701 *

Pass 45 4:31.853 2 1:14.858 *

Pass 64 5:45.702 3 1:13.849 *

Pass 81 7:01.706 4 1:16.004

Pass 101 8:15.639 5 1:13.933

Pass 119 9:31.310 6 1:15.671

Pass 137 10:44.192 7 1:12.882 *

Pass 156 11:56.538 8 1:12.346 *

Pass 174 13:10.239 9 1:13.701

Pass 184 14:23.799 10 1:13.560

In 194 15:43.488 11 1:19.689

No 6 KASTLER Didier / CHEVALIER  
Gerard / RAYNAL Jean-Michel (Rg=17)

Pass 10 1:49.794

Pass 30 3:18.303 1 1:28.509 *

Pass 51 4:43.498 2 1:25.195 *

Pass 71 6:06.656 3 1:23.158 *

Pass 92 7:31.180 4 1:24.524

Pass 113 8:55.482 5 1:24.302

Pass 135 10:19.639 6 1:24.157

Pass 153 11:45.270 7 1:25.631

Pass 172 13:08.928 8 1:23.658

Pass 185 14:32.894 9 1:23.966

Pass 197 15:55.967 10 1:23.073 *

No 7 RAPHANEAU Denis / QUARTIER  
Eric / DAVENPORT Philip (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:39.478

Pass 20 2:55.957 1 1:16.479 **

Pass 37 4:12.877 2 1:16.920

Pass 56 5:29.073 3 1:16.196 *

Pass 76 6:45.689 4 1:16.616

Pass 97 8:00.333 5 1:14.644 *

In 117 9:22.638 6 1:22.305

No 12 CHRYSOSTOME Antoine /  
LAGANNE Jacques / KINTZ Francis (Rg=1

Pass 19 2:52.450

Pass 40 4:19.755 1 1:27.305 *

Pass 62 5:43.826 2 1:24.071 *

Pass 85 7:08.230 3 1:24.404

Pass 108 8:31.308 4 1:23.078 *

Pass 130 9:54.601 5 1:23.293

Pass 149 11:17.472 6 1:22.871 *

In 168 12:40.076 7 1:22.604

No 17 POULIN Bertrand / HEMERY Brient  
(Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:58.762

Pass 32 3:20.771 1 1:22.009 *

Pass 49 4:40.686 2 1:19.915 *

Pass 69 5:58.467 3 1:17.781 *

Pass 91 7:17.387 4 1:18.920

Pass 111 8:36.726 5 1:19.339

Pass 131 9:55.701 6 1:18.975

Pass 148 11:16.774 7 1:21.073

In 167 12:38.152 8 1:21.378

No 18 LE SAUX Eric / CHAPELLE Jean-
Michel (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:45.124

Pass 21 3:01.065 1 1:15.941 **

Pass 38 4:14.370 2 1:13.305 *

Pass 55 5:27.218 3 1:12.848 *

Pass 75 6:38.023 4 1:10.805 *

Pass 95 7:48.646 5 1:10.623 *

Pass 115 8:58.779 6 1:10.133 *

Pass 132 10:09.391 7 1:10.612

Pass 150 11:19.851 8 1:10.460

Pass 162 12:29.520 9 1:09.669 *

Pass 180 13:38.932 10 1:09.412 *

Pass 189 14:49.208 11 1:10.276

Pass 198 16:01.545 12 1:12.337

No 21 COLLEU Jean-Marie /  
HOURDEQUIN Philippe (Rg=7)

Pass 66 5:50.301

Pass 90 7:16.659 1 1:26.358 *

Pass 110 8:34.612 2 1:17.953 *

Pass 127 9:53.543 3 1:18.931

Pass 145 11:12.354 4 1:18.811

Pass 161 12:28.797 5 1:16.443 *

Pass 181 13:44.923 6 1:16.126 *

Pass 191 15:01.106 7 1:16.183

No 26

No 36 CHARTIER Bruno / BAURET Jean-
Francois / BAURET François (Rg=18)

Pass 15 2:11.641

Pass 33 3:41.713 1 1:30.072 *

Pass 53 5:07.948 2 1:26.235 *

Pass 74 6:32.926 3 1:24.978 *

Pass 96 7:57.605 4 1:24.679 *

Pass 116 9:21.863 5 1:24.258 *

Pass 138 10:46.803 6 1:24.940

Pass 159 12:10.406 7 1:23.603 *

Pass 179 13:33.538 8 1:23.132 *

Pass 190 15:01.052 9 1:27.514

No 38 CANTEL Jocelyn-Emmanuel /  
HURON Philippe (Rg=11)

Pass 36 4:12.846

Pass 58 5:35.018 1 1:22.172 *

Pass 78 6:55.757 2 1:20.739 *

Pass 99 8:14.457 3 1:18.700 *

Pass 120 9:31.904 4 1:17.447 *

Pass 140 10:49.308 5 1:17.404 *

Pass 158 12:09.725 6 1:20.417

Pass 177 13:28.025 7 1:18.300

Pass 187 14:48.214 8 1:20.189

Pass 200 16:07.412 9 1:19.198

No 44 DENIS Stephane / BILLARD Xavier  
(Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:44.413

Pass 22 3:06.165 1 1:21.752 *
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No 44 DENIS Stephane / BILLARD Xavier  
(Rg=6)

Pass 43 4:25.445 2 1:19.280 *

Pass 65 5:45.878 3 1:20.433

Pass 82 7:04.747 4 1:18.869 *

Pass 102 8:22.847 5 1:18.100 *

Pass 122 9:40.306 6 1:17.459 *

Pass 141 10:57.886 7 1:17.580

Pass 160 12:14.397 8 1:16.511 *

Pass 178 13:30.986 9 1:16.589

Pass 188 14:48.478 10 1:17.492

Pass 199 16:04.491 11 1:16.013 *

No 47 LABAU Gerard / LABAU Olivier  
(Rg=14)

Pass 18 2:49.820

Pass 41 4:20.433 1 1:30.613 *

Pass 63 5:45.279 2 1:24.846 *

Pass 84 7:08.057 3 1:22.778 *

Pass 105 8:29.220 4 1:21.163 *

Pass 126 9:53.333 5 1:24.113

Pass 147 11:16.164 6 1:22.831

In 169 12:45.614 7 1:29.450

No 58 PUY Alain / VITE Christian (Rg=9)

Pass 28 3:17.972

Pass 47 4:37.611 1 1:19.639 *

Pass 68 5:54.468 2 1:16.857 *

Pass 88 7:11.127 3 1:16.659 *

Pass 107 8:29.439 4 1:18.312

Pass 124 9:46.980 5 1:17.541

Pass 143 11:05.694 6 1:18.714

In 166 12:34.369 7 1:28.675

No 59 GUICHEN Glenn / GUICHEN Jean-
Francois (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:49.601

Pass 26 3:13.614 1 1:24.013 *

Pass 46 4:34.422 2 1:20.808 *

Pass 67 5:52.674 3 1:18.252 *

Pass 87 7:09.821 4 1:17.147 *

Pass 106 8:29.421 5 1:19.600

Pass 129 9:54.020 6 1:24.599

Pass 146 11:13.161 7 1:19.141

Pass 164 12:31.899 8 1:18.738

Pass 182 13:50.596 9 1:18.697

In 193 15:15.739 10 1:25.143

No 61 BENINCA Didier / FORNS Jacques /  
BATISSE Denis (Rg=22)

Pass 17 2:16.218

Pass 35 3:53.716 1 1:37.498 *

Pass 57 5:31.796 2 1:38.080

Pass 86 7:09.468 3 1:37.672

Pass 112 8:43.057 4 1:33.589 *

Pass 134 10:18.637 5 1:35.580

Pass 155 11:52.914 6 1:34.277

Pass 176 13:26.597 7 1:33.683

Pass 192 15:01.687 8 1:35.090

No 62 HUNEAU Amand / VALADE Gilles  
(Rg=19)

Pass 5 1:44.743

Pass 25 3:13.369 1 1:28.626 *

Pass 50 4:43.033 2 1:29.664

Pass 73 6:11.737 3 1:28.704

In 94 7:43.502 4 1:31.765

No 64 ROUANET Vincent / ZIELINSKI  
Franck (Rg=3)

Pass 11 1:51.097

Pass 24 3:11.891 1 1:20.794 *

Pass 44 4:26.494 2 1:14.603 *

Pass 61 5:43.397 3 1:16.903

Pass 80 6:57.461 4 1:14.064 *

Pass 98 8:11.294 5 1:13.833 *

Pass 118 9:24.665 6 1:13.371 *

Pass 136 10:38.305 7 1:13.640

Pass 154 11:51.948 8 1:13.643

In 173 13:09.337 9 1:17.389

No 65 HARPER Allan / GUSTAFSSON  
Claes / LECLERCQ Paul-Emile (Rg=20)

Pass 16 2:15.786

Pass 34 3:51.720 1 1:35.934 *

Pass 54 5:24.088 2 1:32.368 *

Pass 77 6:55.637 3 1:31.549 *

Pass 104 8:24.469 4 1:28.832 *

Pass 128 9:53.863 5 1:29.394

Pass 151 11:24.038 6 1:30.175

In 170 12:56.147 7 1:32.109

No 86 MORELLEC Jean-Jacques / BOUL  
Yannick (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:45.801

Pass 23 3:06.297 1 1:20.496 *

Pass 42 4:23.300 2 1:17.003 *

Pass 59 5:39.561 3 1:16.261 *

Pass 79 6:56.606 4 1:17.045

Pass 100 8:14.854 5 1:18.248

Pass 121 9:32.243 6 1:17.389

Pass 139 10:47.421 7 1:15.178 *

Pass 157 12:02.824 8 1:15.403

Pass 175 13:18.851 9 1:16.027

Pass 186 14:33.612 10 1:14.761 *

Pass 196 15:49.194 11 1:15.582

No 87 DE CAMARET Francois / CHEYLAN  
Kevin (Rg=8)

Pass 14 1:58.859

Pass 31 3:19.266 1 1:20.407 *

Pass 48 4:40.474 2 1:21.208

Pass 70 5:58.557 3 1:18.083 *

Pass 89 7:16.381 4 1:17.824 *

Pass 109 8:32.789 5 1:16.408 *

Pass 125 9:50.357 6 1:17.568

Pass 144 11:07.082 7 1:16.725

In 165 12:32.797 8 1:25.715

No 116 LEVILLAIN Franck / BAURET  
Patrick / HONNART Thierry (Rg=13)

Pass 39 4:14.985

Pass 60 5:39.686 1 1:24.701 *

Pass 83 7:05.272 2 1:25.586

Pass 103 8:23.646 3 1:18.374 *

Pass 123 9:42.589 4 1:18.943
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No 116 LEVILLAIN Franck / BAURET  
Patrick / HONNART Thierry (Rg=13)

Pass 142 11:01.726 5 1:19.137

In 163 12:31.139 6 1:29.413

No 276 GAAG Ludovic / ENAULT Zef  
(Rg=21)

Pass 183 14:16.354

Pass 195 15:46.893 1 1:30.539 *

No 580 CARON Claude / MAZOYER  
Gilbert (Rg=15)

Pass 8 1:49.312

Pass 29 3:18.112 1 1:28.800 *

Pass 52 4:43.662 2 1:25.550 *

Pass 72 6:08.282 3 1:24.620 *

Pass 93 7:31.863 4 1:23.581 *

Pass 114 8:55.733 5 1:23.870

Pass 133 10:18.205 6 1:22.472 *

Pass 152 11:40.324 7 1:22.119 *

In 171 13:04.249 8 1:23.925


